
EC CaEn Acudemie (lende0 -2024-2s l29 

Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Government Engineering College, Gandhinagar 

Type of Activity 

Term 

Mid Sem Exam 

Term Submission 

Pedagody meeting 

Independence Day 

Expert Talk 

General Department 
Academic Calendar 

A.Y. 2024-25 (ODD) 

First sem (Induction Program) 

Title 

First Sem (Regular) 

First sem 

First sem 

|Independence Day celebration 

Tentative Plan (Month) 

27.06.2024 to 18.07.2024 

19.07.2024 to 25.10.2024 

The celebration of Teacher's Day 

03.10.2024 to 09.10.2024 

Co-Curricular Activity Rangoli Competition 

19.10.2024 to 25.10.2024 

|Expert lecture for 1st sem students As per mutual convenience of 

|for Mathematics subject department and expert. 

Poster making Competition 

Every month (3rd Saturday) 

|Expert lecture for 3rd sem students AS per mutual convenience of 

|for Mathematics subject department and expert 

15.08.2024 

Expert lecture for 3rd sem students AS per mutual convenience of 

|for English subject |department and expert. 

Expert lecture for 1st sem students As per mutual convenience of 

|for Chemistry subject department and expert. 

Expert lecture for 1st sem students AS per mutual convenience of 

|for Physics subject department and expert 

05 09 2024 

|20.09.2024 

14.10.2024 

HOD 

Gencral Department 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

