## Government Engineering College, Gandhinagar General Department Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2024-25 (ODD)

Sr No	Type of Activity	Title	Tentative Plan (Month)
1	Term	First sem (Induction Program)	27.06.2024 to 18.07.2024
2		First Sem (Regular)	19.07.2024 to 25.10.2024
3	Mid Sem Exam	First sem	03.10.2024 to 09.10.2024
4	Term Submission	First sem	19.10.2024 to 25.10.2024
5	Pedagody meeting		Every month (3rd Saturday)
6	Independence Day	Independence Day celebration	15.08.2024
7	Expert Talk	Expert lecture for 1st sem students for Mathematics subject	As per mutual convenience of department and expert.
8		Expert lecture for 3rd sem students for Mathematics subject	As per mutual convenience of department and expert.
9		Expert lecture for 3rd sem students for English subject	As per mutual convenience of department and expert.
10		Expert lecture for 1st sem students for Chemistry subject	As per mutual convenience of department and expert.
11		Expert lecture for 1st sem students for Physics subject	As per mutual convenience of department and expert
12	Co-Curricular Activity	The celebration of Teacher's Day	05 09 2024
13		Rangoli Competition	20.09.2024
14		Poster making Competition	14.10.2024

HOD General Department